2

3

LRBa1790/1 JK:kjf:pg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 283

November 12, 2003 - Offered by Representatives Ott and Towns.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follow	s:
--	----

- **1.** Page 2, line 13: delete "and" and substitute "or".
- **2.** Page 5, line 12: delete "and" and substitute "or".
- **3.** Page 7, line 17: delete "and" and substitute "or".

5 (END)